

[TO SUBSTITUTE BILL No. 1]

1 Page 1-line 5 After "commission;" delete balance of line.  
2  
3 Page 1-line 6 Delete entirely.  
4  
5 Page 1-line 7 Delete entirely.  
6  
7 Page 1-line 8 Delete "account;".  
8  
9 Page 2-lines 1 through 23 Delete entirely.  
10  
11 Page 3-lines 1 through 22 Delete entirely including the  
12 Lindholm, et al. second reading amendment  
13 (HB0171H2002/AC) to these lines.  
14  
15 Page 4-lines 1 through 22 Delete entirely.  
16  
17 Page 5-lines 1 through 21 Delete entirely.  
18  
19 Page 6-lines 1 through 23 Delete entirely.  
20  
21 Page 7-lines 1 through 3 Delete entirely.  
22  
23 Page 7-lines 5 Delete "2" and insert "1".  
24  
25 Page 19-line 9 Delete "3" and insert "2".  
26  
27 Page 20-line 6 Delete "4" and insert "3".  
28  
29 Page 20-line 11 Delete "5" and insert "4".  
30  
31 Page 21-line 4 Delete "6" and insert "5". WASHUT